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Ambrogi S.r.l. • via B. Buozzi, 3 - 20090 Fizzonasco di Pieve Emanuele (Milano) Italy 
Tel +39 02 90720722 • Fax +39 02 90722794 • www.ambrogi.it • info@ambrogi.it

kg1600 ~

1860 mm

1450 mm

kg1400 ~

1680 mm

1300 mm

kg1000 ~

1460 mm

1100 mm

d est d int ht hb hf
1460 1100* 1950 1180 1140

1860 1450 2100 1180 1280

1680 1300 2000 1180 1180

kg
1000

1600

1400

ht

hb

hf

* Per ragioni tecniche la bocca è tonda.
Due to technical reasons this size has round opening.
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